o f

Q’* ()

[

- OO00

%

DETAIL A

SCALE1:2

DETAIL D
SCALE1:3

g

DETAIL B
SCALE1:2

DETAILC

SCALE1:2

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:
XX+ 0.06
XXX ¢ 0.03
XXXX £ 0.005
ANGULAR: +05°
FRACTIONAL ¢ 1/32"

NAME DATE

DRAWN SMB 4/30/14

CHECKED

e

TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
(843) 717-2226

APPROVED

TITLE:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994

MATERIAL

FINISH

THICKNESS

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
OTHER INFORMATION AD\/ NCED IN
CONNECTION THEREWI
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU.
ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS,
DES\GNS TRADE MARKS, TRADE

S AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED
ARE RESER\/ED TO TICO TERMINAL
SERVICES,

EXHAUST SYSTEM- QSB TIER
4

SIZE

DWG. NO.
71763-F1

REV

SCALE: l:SQWEIGHT: 76.88 ‘SHEET 10F1

1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: IEXHAUST SYSTEM-QSB 4i CHROME STACK 71763
ITEM PART # | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
71763-F1 REF  |EXHAUST SYSTEM, QSB TIER IV
1 61915 1 AFTER-TREATMENT/MUFFLER (FURN W/ENGINE)
2 61926 2 BAND CLAMP-AFTERTREAT - CAB BAR (CD#3918223 S)
3 61994 1 EXHAUST TUBE W/FLEX
NOT SHOWN 42267 1 CLAMP, V-BAND, FLEX TUBE TO COBRA
4 61661 1 SEAL
61664 REF  |COBRA, CAST, FLEX TUBE TO TURBO (FURN W/ENG)
40768 REF  [CLAMP, V-BAND (CD#102408), TURBO TO COBRA
5 61918 1 EXHAUST STACK, 3 X 59
6 61919 1 BRACKET, TAIL PIPE TO CAB BAR
7 40005 1 CLAMP, FLEX PIPE TO MUFF & TAILPIPE TO CAB BAR, 3"
8 40007-1 1 CLAMP, 3", SS
9 12493 1 BRACKET, CAB BAR
10 12478 1 GUARD, FRONT
11 12477 1 GUARD, REAR
NOT SHOWN 42241 1 CLAMP, EXHAUST, ACCUSEAL, SS, 3"

12 82504 2 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 4" LG
13 82383 8 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 LG, BAND CLAMP TO CAB BAR
14 85025 10 NUT, NYLOCK, 3/8-16
15 85091 32 FLATWASHER, 3/8
16 82372 16 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1

REV DATE BY SHEET

10F1




